AREA GPRA COORDINATORS
AS OF JUNE 5, 2008

AREA GPRA COORDINATOR(S) | CONTACT INFORMATION
Aberdeen Carol Slaba Carol.Slaba@ihs.gov
(605) 226-7449
Janelle Trottier Janelle.Trottier@ihs.gov
(605) 226-7474
Alaska Bonnie Boedeker Bonnie.Boedeker@ihs.gov
(907) 729-3665
Jessica Ickes Jessica.ickes@ihs.gov
(907) 729-3908
Karol Dixon kldixon@anthc.org
Albuquerque Regina Robertson Regina.Robertson@ihs.gov
(505) 248-4773
Bemidji Jason W. Douglas Jason.Douglas@ihs.gov
(218) 444-0483
Billings Carol Strasheim Carol.Strasheim@ihs.gov
(406) 247-7111
California Elaine Brinn Elaine.Brinn@ihs.gov
(916) 930-3981 ext. 320
Nashville Kristina Rogers Kristina.rogers@ihs.gov
(615) 467-2926
Navajo Jenny Notah Genevieve.Notah@ihs.gov
(928) 871-5836
Oklahoma Marjorie Rogers Marjorie.Rogers@ihs.gov
(405) 951-6020
Phoenix Jody Sekerak Jody.Sekerak@ihs.gov
(602) 364-5274
Portland Mary Brickell Mary.Brickell@ihs.gov
503-326-7434
Tucson John Kittredge, M.D. John.Kittredge@ihs.gov

Karen Higgins, PhD (alternate)

(520) 295-2406
Karen.higgins@ihs.gov
(520) 295-2532




